139www.yodsn.com
人孔
Man Hole
14 0 www.yodsn.com
▪ 工作压力：最大压力为 5.0bar
▪ 工作负压：全真空
▪ 温度范围：-10° C 至 250° C
▪ Working pressure:max.pressure is 5.0bar

Silicone
0-0.1 bar
订购指南
How To Order
▪ 密封材质 : 硅胶 , 三元乙丙 , 丁腈 , 氟橡胶符合
FDA177.2600;
▪ 材质 : 304(1.4301), 316L(1.4404)
▪ 内表面处理 : 0.8μm-0.4μm
▪ 外表面处理 : 镜面抛光 , 亚光 , 喷砂处理。
▪ Gasket: Silicone/EPDM/NBR/FPM in accordance with FDA
177.2600.
▪ Material: 304(1.4301), 316L(1.4404)
▪ Internal surface: 0.8μm-0.4μm
▪ Outside surface: Mirror polished, Matte, sand-blasting
finished.
高度 (H) 和颈圈 (t) 及盖子 (t1) 可根据您的需求定制，可另加视镜。
Height(H) and Frame (t) and cover (t1) can be changed
accoring to your requirment, also include sight glass.
Size
OD
mm
t
mm
H
mm
t1
mm
Pres
(Bar)
200 200 2.5 80/100 2 0 - 0.1
219 219 2.5 80/100 2 0 - 0.1
300 300 2.5 80/100 2 0 - 0.1
350 350 2.5 80/100 2 0 - 0.1
400 400 3 80/100 2.5 0-0.1
430 430 3 80/100 2.5 0 - 0.1
450 450 3 80/100 2.5 0 - 0.1
500 500 3 80/100 2.5 0 - 0.1
600 600 4 80/100 3 0 - 0.1
420X300
(Oval- 椭圆 )
420X300 3 80/100 2.5 0 - 0.1
特点 / Feature
NO.1118001
142 www.yodsn.com
Size OD mm
L1*L2
t
mm
H
mm
t1
mm
Pres
(Bar)
430*330 430*330 8 75 2.5 1 - 3
435*335 435*335 10 75 2.5 1 - 3
450*350 450*350 8 75 3 1 - 3
530*430 530*430 10 75 3 1 - 3
535*435 535*435 12 75 3 1 - 3
635*525 635*525 12 80 3 1 - 3
内开式椭圆人孔
型号
Type
规格
Size
材质
Material
内表面处理
Inner Surf.
外表面处理
Outer Surf.
WZC 430X330 304 0.8μm-0.4μm
亚光
Matte

Silicone
1-3bar
订购指南
How To Order
特点 / Feature
▪ 密封材质 : 硅胶 , 三元乙丙 , 丁腈 , 氟橡胶符合
FDA177.2600;
▪ 材质 : 304(1.4301), 316L(1.4404)
▪ 内表面处理 : 0.8μm-0.4μm
▪ 外表面处理 : 镜面抛光 , 亚光 , 喷砂处理。
▪ Gasket: Silicone/EPDM/NBR/FPM in accordance with FDA
177.2600.
▪ Material: 304(1.4301), 316L(1.4404)
▪ Internal surface: 0.8μm-0.4μm
▪ Outside surface: Mirror polished, Matte, sand-blasting
finished.
Oval Inward Manway
高度 (H) 和颈圈 (t) 及盖子 (t1) 可根据您的需求定制，可另加视镜。
Height(H) and Frame (t) and cover (t1) can be changed
accoring to your requirment, also include sight glass.
NO.1118002
143www.yodsn.com
Size: N600
圆形带视镜常压人孔
型号
Type
规格
Size
材质
Material
内表面处理
Inner Surf.
外表面处理
Outer Surf.
WZB-C 400 304 0.8μm-0.4μm
亚光
Matte
数量
Qty
手轮数量
Handwheel-Num
高度
Height
密封材质
Gasket
承受压力
Pressure
20
1 个塑料手轮
1 Plastic
100mm
硅胶
Silicone
0-0.2bar
Size
OD
mm
t
mm
H
 mm
t1
mm
视镜
Sight Glass
Pres
(Bar)
350 355 2.5 80/100 2.5 DN80 0-0.2
400 406 3 80/100 3 DN100 0-0.2
450 456 3 80/100 3 DN150 0-0.2
500 506 3 80/100 3 DN200 0-0.2
600 608 4 100 3 DN400/500 0-0.2
订购指南
How To Order
特点 / Feature
▪ 密封材质 : 硅胶 , 三元乙丙 , 丁腈 , 氟橡胶符合
FDA177.2600;
▪ 材质 : 304(1.4301), 316L(1.4404)
▪ 内表面处理 : 0.8μm-0.4μm
▪ 外表面处理 : 镜面抛光 , 亚光 , 喷砂处理。
▪ Gasket: Silicone/EPDM/NBR/FPM in accordance with FDA
177.2600.
▪ Material: 304(1.4301), 316L(1.4404)
▪ Internal surface: 0.8μm-0.4μm
▪ Outside surface: Mirror polished, Matte, sand-blasting
finished.
高度 (H) 和颈圈 (t) 及盖子 (t1) 可根据您的需求定制，可另加视镜。
Height(H) and Frame (t) and cover (t1) can be changed
accoring to your requirment, also include sight glass.
Round Manway With Sight Glass
NO.1118003
14 4 www.yodsn.com
圆型压力人孔
Specification
型号
Type
规格
Size
材质
Material
内表面处理
Inner Surf.
外表面处理
Outer Surf.
WZA 400 304 0.8μm-0.4μm
亚光
Matte
数量
Qty
手轮数量
Handwheel-Num
高度
Height
密封材质
Gasket
承受压力
Pressure
20
6 个塑料手轮
6 Plastic
100mm
硅胶
Silicone
1-3bar
Size
OD
mm
t
mm
H
 mm
t1
 mm
手轮数量
Handwheel-Num
Pres
(Bar)
200 206 3 80/100 3 4 1 - 3
300 306 3 80/100 3 4 1 - 3
350 356 3 80/100 3 5 1 - 3
400 406 3 80/100 3 6 1 - 3
430 436 3 80/100 3 6 1 - 3
450 456 3 80/100 3 6 1 - 3
500 508 4 80/100 3 6 1 - 3
600 608 4 80/100 4 6 1 - 3
订购指南
How To Order
特点 / Feature
▪ 密封材质 : 硅胶 , 三元乙丙 , 丁腈 , 氟橡胶符合
FDA177.2600;
▪ 材质 : 304(1.4301), 316L(1.4404)
▪ 内表面处理 : 0.8μm-0.4μm
▪ 外表面处理 : 镜面抛光 , 亚光 , 喷砂处理。
▪ Gasket: Silicone/EPDM/NBR/FPM in accordance with FDA
177.2600.
▪ Material: 304(1.4301), 316L(1.4404)
▪ Internal surface: 0.8μm-0.4μm
▪ Outside surface: Mirror polished, Matte, sand-blasting
finished.
Round Outward Manway With Pressure
高度 (H) 和颈圈 (t) 及盖子 (t1) 可根据您的需求定制，可另加视镜。
Height(H) and Frame (t) and cover (t1) can be changed
accoring to your requirment, also include sight glass.
NO.1118004
145www.yodsn.com
1
圆形带视镜压力人孔
型号
Type
规格
Size
材质
Material
内表面处理
Inner Surf.
外表面处理
Outer Surf.
WZD 450 304 0.8μm-0.4μm
亚光
Matte
数量
Qty
手轮数量
Handwheel-Num
高度
Height
密封材质
Gasket
承受压力
Pressure
20
6 个塑料手轮
6 Plastic
100mm
硅胶
Silicone
1-3bar
Size
OD
mm
t
mm
H
 mm
t1
mm
视镜
Sight Glass
Pres
(Bar)
200 206 3 80/100 3 DN80 1 - 3
300 306 3 80/100 3 DN80 1 - 3
350 356 3 80/100 3 DN80 1 - 3
400 406 3 80/100 3 DN80 1 - 3
430 436 3 80/100 3 DN80 1 - 3
450 456 3 80/100 3 DN80 1 - 3
500 508 4 80/100 3 DN100 1 - 3